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RESTAURANT

WINE - BY GLASS

SPARKLING
Devils Corner Cuvee, Apslawn, TAS

Zesty | Green Apple | Pastry
NV Jansz, Pipers Brook, TAS

Nougat | Honeysuckle | Citrus

NV Arras Rose, Pipers River, TAS
Musk | Strawberry | Earth

2019 Spring Vale Salute, Cranbrook, TAS
Fresh Dough | Lemon | Grapefruit

WHITE
Devils Corner Sauvignon Blanc, Apslawn, TAS

Passionfruit | Tropical | Crisp

Kelvedon Sauvignon Blanc, Apslawn, TAS

Passionfruit | Grapefruit | Gooseberry

Milton Pinot Gris, Swansea, TAS

Pear | Hazelnut | Mango

Bay of Fires Riesling, Pipers River, TAS

Lime | Musk | Minerals

Spring Vale Chardonnay, Cranbrook, TAS

Nectarine | Lemon Curd | Peach

Milton Vineyard Rose, Swansea, TAS
White Cherry | Strawberry | Raspberry

Holm Oak Pig & d’Pooch Moscato, Rowella, TAS

Watermelon | Musk

Nocton Chenin Blanc, Richmond, TAS

Green apple | Lemon | Zesty

Ossa Gruner Veltliner, Swansea, TAS
Fennel | Baking Spice | White Pepper

Lowestoft Chardonnay, Berriedale, TAS

Grapefruit | Cashew nut | Subtle oak spice

Y

15| 65
16 | 75
19190
201 95
15| 65
17 175
17 175
201 95
19190
17 175
15| 65
251 115
30 | 140
34 | 160



WINE - BY GLASS

RED
Devils Corner Pinot Noir, Apslawn, TAS
Black Cherry | Raspberry | Juicy

Maclean Bay Pinot Noir, Bicheno, TAS
Roasted Cinnamon | Smokey Oak | Rich Blackberry

Dalrymple Pinot Noir, Pipers Brook, TAS
Plum Blossom | Red Berries | Silky

Craigie Knowe Estate Pinot Noir, Cranbrook, TAS
Light Chocolate | Raspberry | Earth

Stoney Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, Campania, TAS

Plum | Clove | Blossom

Nocton Vineyard Merlot, Richmond, TAS
Red Current | Cherry | Dark Chocolate

Norfolk Bay Syrah, Tasman Peninsula, TAS
Blackberry | Violets | Pepper spice

Schild Estate Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA
Tart Sour Cherry | Cinnamon | Musky Florals

Bay of Fires Pinot Noir, Pipers River, TAS
Ripe Strawberry | Plum Blossom | Subtle Oak

Freycinet Cabernet Merlot, Apslawn, TAS
Blackberry | Cherry | Spice

GlenAyr Shiraz, Richmond, TAS
Spiced Plum | Smoke | Cassis

FORTIFIED/ DESSERT
Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling, Cambridge, TAS
Dried Apricot | Honey | Lime

Bream Creek Schonburger, Marion Bay, TAS

Apricot | Peach | Marmalade

Pooleys ‘Butchers Hill’ Cane Cut Riesling, Richmond, TAS

Manuka Honey | Apricot Nectar | Lemon meringue

NV Frogmore Creek Ruby Pinot Port, Cambridge, TAS
Candied Citrus Peel | Blackberry | Nutty Toffee

Chambers Old Vine Muscat, Rutherglen, VIC

Burnt Caramel | Malt | Honey

15 | 65
18 | 82
19 | 85
21 | 100
20 | 95
16 | 70
18 | 82
14 | 68
35 | 160
25 | 115
32 | 150
15
16
18
14
14



CELLAR

SPARKLING

Devils Corner

Jansz Cuvee

House of Arras Cuvee

House of Arras Rose

Milton ‘Laura’ Rose

2019 Spring Vale ‘Salute’
Maclean Bay Rose

Clover Hill Exceptionnelle MV
Ossa Traditionale

Freycinet Radenti*

House of Arras Late Disgorged*

CHAMPAGNE
Louis Roederer

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Devils Corner

Clarence House
Kelvedon

Freycinet

PINOT GRIS
Milton

Clemens Hill Grigio
Frogmore Creek
Craigie Knowe
Derwent Estate
Pooleys Grigio

RIESLING

Eddystone Point
Frogmore Creek
Freycinet

The Bend

Bay Of Fires

Bream Creek ‘Old Vine’

Pressing Matters ‘R9’

Apslawn, TAS
Pipers Brook, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Bicheno, TAS
Lebrina, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Pipers River, TAS

Champagne, France

Apslawn, TAS
Cambridge, TAS
Kelvedon, TAS
Apslawn, TAS

Swansea, TAS

Richmond, TAS
Cambridge, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS

Derwent Valley, TAS

Richmond, TAS

Pipers River, TAS
Cambridge, TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Bream Creek, TAS
Tea Tree, TAS

65
75
75
90
95
95
100
110
190
200
485

320

65
70
75
80

75
75
80
85
90
100

68
75
90
90
95
95
100



CHARDONNAY
Spring Vale
Kelvedon

La Villa

Bream Creek
Craigie Knowe
Freycinet
Lowestoft

Apsley Gorge
Tolpuddle*

ROSE

Devils Corner

Spring Vale

Milton

Maclean Bay
Derwent Estate
Freycinet Field Blend

WHITE VARIETAL
Holm Oak ‘Pig n Pooch’ Moscato
Nocton Chennin Blanc
Ossa Gruner Veltliner

PINOT NOIR

Devils Corner

Spring Vale ‘Melrose’
Maclean Bay
Dalrymple

Craigie Knowe ‘Estate’
Milton

Barringwood

Spring Vale ‘Estate’
Maclean Bay ‘Basket Press’
Bay of Fires

Freycinet

Apsley Gorge*
Tolpuddle*

Ossa*

Cranbrook TAS
Kelvedon, TAS
Spreyton TAS
Bream Creek TAS
Cranbrook TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Berriedale, TAS
Douglas Apsley, TAS
Richmond, TAS

Apslawn, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Bicheno, TAS
Derwent Valley, TAS
Apslawn, TAS

Rowella, TAS
Richmond, TAS
Swansea, TAS

Apslawn, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Bicheno, TAS
Pipers Brook, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Bicheno, TAS
Pipers River, TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Douglas Apsley, TAS
Richmond, TAS
Swansea, TAS

90

95
100
100
110
130
160
220
250

65
70
75
75
85
90

65
115
140

65

70

82

85
100
100
110
125
135
160
190
200
250
250



CABERNET BLENDS
Holm Oak Cabernet Merlot

Stoney Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon

Freycinet Cabernet Merlot

Craigie Knowe Cabernet Sauvignon

The Bend Cabernet Sauvignon
Domaine A*

SHIRAZ

Schild Estate

Norfolk Bay Syrah

Waterton Hall 20yr Old Vine
D’Arenberg ‘Laughing Magpie’
Milton Syrah

Grant Burge ‘Filsell

Pooleys Syrah

GlenAyr

Freycinet

Henschke ‘Mount Edelstone’

VARIETAL + BLENDS
Purple Hands GSM
Nocton Vineyard Merlot

Rowella, TAS
Campania, TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Cranbrook, TAS
Swansea, TAS
Campania, TAS

Barossa Valley, SA
Norfolk Bay, TAS
Rowella, TAS
McLaren Vale, SA
Swansea, TAS
Barossa Valley, SA
Richmond, TAS
Richmond, TAS
Apslawn, TAS
Keyneton, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Richmond, TAS

Clarence House Reserve Temperanillo Cambridge, TAS

Catena Zapata Malbec

*FIND DETAILED DESCRIPTIONS ON OUR

Mendoza, ARG

TASMANIAN PREMIUM WINE PAGE!

70
95
115
125
130
280

68
82
85
90
100
120
140
150
160
520

65
70
95
100



TASMANIAN PREMIUM WINE

2016 Freycinet Radenti Grand Vintage Sparkling 200
Apslawn, East Coast

Named after Freycinet wine maker Claudio Radenti, the Radenti Grand
Vintage 2016 follows on from the multi-award winning 2011 and R3
Radenti sparklings. It is a blend of 60% chardonnay and 40% pinot noir
and is produced following the traditional champagne method, including 5
years and 9 months of maturation on lees. Flavours of citrus blossom,
floral honey and brioche with a creamy complexity.

2006 House of Arras Late Disgorged 485
Pipers River, Tamar Valley

Winner of Australia’s best sparkling wine. House of Arras has over 96
trophies and more than 242 gold medals to date. 14 years on tirage, this
premium sparkling shows an intriguing palate demonstrating the perfect
balance of flavour and elegance. Layers of lemon curd, natural yoghurt,
butter biscuit and a hint of forest floor balance the tannin and natural
acidity of the wine. A complex style expressing great sophistication and
poise expected of the noble sparkling grape varieties of chardonnay and
pinot noir grown in pristine cold climate vineyards.

2021 Tolpuddle Chardonnay 250
Richmond, Coal River Valley

Outstanding. A cooler vintage producing smaller bunches packed with
flavour. Pale Lemon-yellow hue, lemon curd, flinty, smoky with
beautiful use of oak. This wine has power, whilst still being light on its
feet, lingering long finish with a hint of white pepper. A seriously good
chardonnay.

GOLD - International Wine Challenge 2023
GOLD - Best first class white wine

GOLD - Decanter White wine of the year - top scoring bottles



TASMANIAN PREMIUM WINE

2022 Apsley Pinot Noir 200
Douglas Apsley, East Coast

Situated alongside the Douglas Apsley National Park north of Bicheno,
wine maker Brian Franklin produces Tasmanian pinot with a French twist.
The 2022 vintage, due to la Nina, was a slightly cooler and wetter year.
A powerful entry with rich red fruits, touch of smoke and earth.
Tasmanians own Burgundy.

2021 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir 250
Richmond, Coal River Valley

Shaw & Smith showcasing another delightful pinot. Battling challenging
conditions for the 2021 vintage producing small yield but exceptional
fruit. Hand-picked, fermented with whole berries and whole bunches,
raspberries and sweet cherries at first, developing into rhubarb and
Chinese 5 spice, with some subtle forest floor earthiness. One of
Australia’s finest.

2022 Ossa Pinot Noir 250
Swansea, East Coast.

Following on from its Award winning 2020 vintage (Australia’s top Pinot),
Ossa has produced another sophisticated pinot. Ripe red berries, black
cherry, hints of forest floor. Luscious, velvety with smooth silky tannins,
a wine you keep going back for more!

2013 Domaine A Cabernet Sauvignon 280
Campania, Coal River Valley

Consistently providing Tasmania with one of its finest cabernet and
hosting some of the oldest vines in Tasmania, Domaine A cabernet sits
for 30 months in French oak with a small blend of merlot, cabernet franc
and petite verdot. Blackcurrant, caramelised rhubarb, tomato leaf, hints
of dark chocolate. Full bodied and savoury this cabernet will leave a
lasting impression.



COCKTAILS

Citrus Negroni 22
Forty Spotted citrus gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

Devil’s Peach Tea 22
666 vodka, peach liqueur, lemon, house brewed iced tea

Minty’s Margarita 22
Chilli infused Reposado tequila, Cointreau, lime, bush dust *contains nuts*

Hikers Cure 22
Kunzea infused Forty Spotted gin, fresh lemon, rosemary syrup, sparkling

Old Jaffa 22
Ratu 8yo rum, Grand Marnier, dark cacao, fresh orange,
choc orange swizzle stick

Seaside Fizz 22
Dasher & Fisher Ocean Gin, Chambord, Cinnamon Syrup, fresh lemon,

soda

Sloe Sail in Paradise 23
McHenry’s sloe gin, Sailor Jerry spiced rum, blood orange,

pineapple juice, vanilla, whites

Smokey Old Fashioned 23
Maker Mark bourbon, peated whisky, maple syrup,
angostura bitters, cinnamon smoke

Purple Queen 23
McHenry Butterfly gin, fresh lemon, rosemary manuka syrup, whites

*WE ALSO LIKE TO MIX UP CLASSICS AND GET
CREATIVE ... JUST ASK!



BREWS

TAP (SCHOONER)

Coles Bay Malting Lagoon Sandpiper Summer Ale 3.8%
Bicheno Beer Co. Peggy’s Point Pale Ale
Hobart Brewing Company Harbour Master

Hobart Brewing Company Lager

BEER AND CIDER

Heineken 0.0%

James Boags Premium Light
James Boags Draught

James Boags Red XXX

James Boags Premium Lager
Pure Blonde

Furphy

Crown Lager

Corona

Cascade Stout

Hobart Brewing Little Pine 3.5%
Hobart Brewing Pale Ale

Little Rivers Sour

Bich Cold IPA

Hobart Brewing IPA

Spreyton Ginger Beer

Willie Smiths Organic Apple Cider
Bruny Island Apple & Pear Cider

13
13
13
13

10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
14
14
14



SPIRITS

VODKA

Skyy
Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay ‘Sapphire’

Old Kempton Embezzler
The Splendid

Forty Spotted Classic

Forty Spotted Citrus
McHenry London Dry
Dasher + Fisher Ocean
McHenry Butterfly

Hellfire Sloe

Three Cuts Distillers Choice
Spring Bay

Furneaux Distillery Untamed
Littlewood Jam Gin

TEQUILA

Espolon Reposado
Patron Silver
Herradura Reposado

10
12

10
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
15
16

10
14
16



SPIRITS

WHISKY

Canadian Club

Jameson

The Glenlivet ‘The Founders’
Monkey Shoulder

Glenfiddich 12yr

Talisker 10yr

Laphroaig

Glenkinchie 12yr
Bruichladdich ‘classic laddie’
Dalwhinnie 15yr

Lagavulin 16yr

TASMANIAN WHISKY
Old Kempton “The Stables”
Launceston Peated

Spring Bay “Bourbon Cask”
Furneaux “Lightly Peated”
Overeem “Man of Promise”
Waubs Harbour “Port Storm”
Battery Point “Islay Cask” 57%

Lark Distillery “Cask Strength” 58%

10
10
12
12
14
14
15
16
17
18
26

24
28
30
30
32
34
36
45



SPIRITS

BOURBON

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
Bookers Bourbon

RUM
Bundaburg
Bacardi
Sailor Jerry
Ratu 8yr
Kraken

BRANDY + COGNAC

St Agnes Brandy

Courvoisier V.S.0.P Cognac

APERITIFS + DIGESTIFS

Campari
Aperol
Pimms No. 1

Hellyers Road Whisky Cream

Hellfire Limoncello
Splendid Cup

Lark Distillery Slainte

10
10
10
12
12
16

10
10
10
12
12

10
16

10
10
10
10
10
12
17



NON-ALCOHOLIC

ESPRESSO COFFEE
All variations

LOOSE LEAF PYRAMID TEA
English breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Green Tea, Lemongrass & Ginger, Chai

TASMANIAN COLD PRESSED JUICE
Ask staff member for today’s selection

MINERAL WATER (TAP)
Vestal

MOCKTAILS
Orange Sunrise
Passionfruit Mojito
Virgin Pina Colada

FIZZ (GLASS)

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lemon Lime & Bitters, Lift,

Tonic Water, Raspberry, Ginger Ale

FIZZ (BOTTLE/CAN)

5 glass | 10 bottle

12
16
16

Fanta, Coke, Cascade Ginger Beer, Lemon Lime and Bitters,

Mt Franklin Sparkling Water



